
FALL SEMESTER 2021

Sunday, August 1 - Thursday, August 12

Tuesday, August 10

Sunday, August 15- Thursday, August 19

Wednesday, August 25

Sunday, August 29

Sunday, August 29 - Thursday, September 2

Thursday, September 9

Thursday, September 16

Thursday, September 23

Tuesday, October 19

Sunday, November 7 - Thursday, November 18

Sunday, November 28 - Thursday, December 2

Thursday, November 18

Tuesday, December 7

Thursday, December 9 - Thursday, December 16

Sunday, December 19

Monday, December 20 – Saturday January 01

Registration for Fall 2021 with Academic Advisors 

Muharram/Islamic New Year (Holiday)

Payment Period for Fall 2021. (After August 19 late payment fees is applicable).

New Students Orientation

First Day of Classes

Add /Drop Period

Last day to drop with full refund

Last day to withdraw with 75% refund (W Grade)

Last day to withdraw with 25% refund (W Grade). (No refund after this date)

Birthday of Prophet Mohammed (Holiday)

Registration for Spring 2022 with Academic Advisors 

Payment Period for Spring 2022 (After December 2, late payment fees is applicable).

Last day to drop with W Grade

Last day of classes / Last day to withdraw with WF Grade

Final Exams

Last day for grade submission

Winter Break 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022



SPRING SEMESTER 2022

Sunday, November 7 - Thursday, November 18

Sunday, November 28 - Thursday, December 2

Wednesday, January 12

Sunday , January 16

Sunday, January 16 - Thursday, January 20

Thursday, January 27

Thursday, February 03

Thursday, February 10

Monday, March 14

Sunday, March 20 – Thursday, March 24

Thursday, April 7

Sunday, April 10 - Thursday,April 14 

Sunday, April 24 - Thursday,April 28

Monday, May 02 – Wednesday, May 4

Thursday , May 5

Sunday, May 8

Monday  May 09- Tuesday, May 17  

Thursday , May 19

Registration for Spring 2022 with Academic Advisors 

Payment Period for Spring 2022 (After December 2 late payment fees is applicable).

New Students Orientation

First Day of Classes

Add /Drop Period

Last day to drop with full refund

Last day to withdraw with 75% refund (W Grade)

Last day to withdraw with 25% refund (W Grade).         (No refund after this date)

Mustafa Barzani’s Birthday (Holiday)

Newroz Break 

Last day to drop with W Grade

Registration for Summer 2022 with Academic Advisors 

Payment Period for Summer 2022 (After April 28, late payment fees is applicable).

Eid Al Fitr (Holiday )

( Monday Class Schedule )

Last day of classes / Last day to withdraw with WF Grade ( Monday Class Schedule )




